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2025 Outside Agency Hearings
Wednesday, December 11, 2024

AdHoc Group Against Crime

Art as Mentorship

Bishop Sullivan Center

Calvary Community Outreach Network
Calvary Community Outreach Network
Child Abuse Prevention Association
Child Protection Center

Coldwater of Lee's Summit
Community Assistance Council
Community LINC

Community Services League
Connections to Success

Creative City KC

Cultivate Kansas City

Don Bosco Community Center
First Call

Footprints

Front Porch Alliance

Giving the Basics

Grandview Education Foundation

Great Jobs KC

Greater KC LINC

Happy Bottoms

Harry S Truman Children's Neurological Center
Harvesters

Healing House

Hillcrest Ministries

Hope Faith

HopeBUILDERS

Independence Meals on Wheels

Jackson County Court Appointed Special Advocates
Jerusalem Farms

Jewish Vocational Service

Journey to New Life

Just Homes

Kanbe's Markets

Kansas City Autism Training Center

Kansas City Care Clinic

Kansas City Community Gardens



9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45

11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35

2025 Outside Agency Hearings
Thursday, December 12, 2024

Kansas City Inner City Pioneers

Kansas City Shepherds Center

Lead to Read KC

Mattie Rhodes Memorial Society

Mattie Rhodes Memorial Society

Metro Lutheran Ministry

Metropolitan Organization to Counter Sexual Assault
Midwest Music Foundation

Mother's Refuge

Newhouse

Northeast Community Center

Nurture KC

One Good Meal

Operation Breakthrough

Operation Breakthrough

Operation Breakthrough

Our Spot KC

Pawsperity

Performing Arts Foundation of Kansas City
Planned Parenthood Great Plains

Pro Deo Youth Center

ReDiscover

River of Refuge

Rose Brooks Center

Salvation Army Crossroads Family Shelter
Seton Center

Sheffield Place

Sisters in Christ

Sleepyhead Beds

Starlight Theatre Association of Kansas City

Swope Health Services

Swope Health Services

Teach for America

Union Station Kansas City
Welcome House

Westside CAN Center
Whatsoever Community Center
Working Families' Friend



